L E D  F I X T U R E S
solutions. service. simplicity.      eiko.com
C O N T E N T S
V E R T  :  S I T E  L I G H T I N G  P L A T F O R M .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
S I G N A L  :  F L O O D L I G H T  &  H I G H B A Y . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
F L J  :  U T I L I T Y  F L O O D  L I G H T .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
D T D  :  D U S K  T O  D A W N .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
B A Y  :  R O U N D  B A Y  L I G H T .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

W P T  :  W A L L P A C K ,  T R A P E Z O I D .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 7
O C C U P A N C Y  S E N S O R S .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 8
P H O T O C E L L S .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 8
B A T T E R I E S .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 8
4 U S E  O R D E R  C O D E  W H E N  O R D E R I N G .   * A V A I L A B L E  I N  C A N A D A  O N LY .   † S P E C I A L  O R D E R  O N LY .
O U T D O O R  F I X T U R E S
V E R T  :  S I T E  L I G H T I N G  P L A T F O R M
Order
Code Item Lm W CCT CRI V Life/Hrs
L70 Dim Optics DLC
Premium
10526 VRT1-125/C5/740-V-D-T3-BZ 13,000 100W 4000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10528 VRT1-125/C5/750-V-D-T3-BZ 13,000 100W 5000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10527 VRT1-125/C5/740-V-D-T5-BZ 13,000 100W 4000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 5 ✓✓
10529 VRT1-125/C5/750-V-D-T5-BZ 13,000 100W 5000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 5 ✓✓
10137 VRT1-130/C5/740-U-D-T3-BZ 13,000 100W 4000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10150 VRT1-130/C5/740-U-D-T5-BZ 13,000 100W 4000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 5 ✓✓
10138 VRT1-130/C5/750-U-D-T3-BZ 13,000 100W 5000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10151 VRT1-130/C5/750-U-D-T5-BZ 13,000 100W 5000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 5 ✓✓
10139 VRT1-195/C5/740-U-D-T3-BZ 19,500 150W 4000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10152 VRT1-195/C5/740-U-D-T5-BZ 19,500 150W 4000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 5 ✓✓
10141 VRT1-195/C5/740-V-D-T3-BZ 19,500 150W 4000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10154 VRT1-195/C5/740-V-D-T5-BZ 19,500 150W 4000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 5 ✓✓
10140 VRT1-195/C5/750-U-D-T3-BZ 19,500 150W 5000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10153 VRT1-195/C5/750-U-D-T5-BZ 19,500 150W 5000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 5 ✓✓
10142 VRT1-195/C5/750-V-D-T3-BZ 19,500 150W 5000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10155 VRT1-195/C5/750-V-D-T5-BZ 19,500 150W 5000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 5 ✓✓
10143 VRT2-240/C5/740-U-D-T3-BZ 24,000 185W 4000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10156 VRT2-240/C5/740-U-D-T5-BZ 24,000 185W 4000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 5 ✓✓
10144 VRT2-240/C5/750-U-D-T3-BZ 24,000 185W 5000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10157 VRT2-240/C5/750-U-D-T5-BZ 24,000 185W 5000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 5 ✓✓
10516 VRT2-250/C5/740-V-D-T3-BZ 25,000 200W 4000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10517 VRT2-250/C5/750-V-D-T3-BZ 25,000 200W 5000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10518 VRT2-250/C5/740-V-D-T5-BZ 25,000 200W 4000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 5 ✓✓
10519 VRT2-250/C5/750-V-D-T5-BZ 25,000 200W 5000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 5 ✓✓
10145 VRT2-380/C5/740-U-D-T3-BZ 38,000 300W 4000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10158 VRT2-380/C5/740-U-D-T5-BZ 38,000 300W 4000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 5 ✓✓
10148 VRT2-380/C5/740-V-D-T3-BZ 38,000 300W 4000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10160 VRT2-380/C5/740-V-D-T5-BZ 38,000 300W 4000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 5 ✓✓
10147 VRT2-380/C5/750-U-D-T3-BZ 38,000 300W 5000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10159 VRT2-380/C5/750-U-D-T5-BZ 38,000 300W 5000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 5 ✓✓
10149 VRT2-380/C5/750-V-D-T3-BZ 38,000 300W 5000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10161 VRT2-380/C5/750-V-D-T5-BZ 38,000 300W 5000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 5 ✓✓
10520 VRT3-563/C5/740-U-D-T3-BZ 56,250 450W 4000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10521 VRT3-563/C5/750-U-D-T3-BZ 56,250 450W 5000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10524 VRT3-563/C5/740-V-D-T3-BZ 56,250 450W 4000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓
10525 VRT3-563/C5/750-V-D-T3-BZ 56,250 450W 5000K 70+ 200-480V 50,000 0-10V Type 3 ✓✓

• �Cost-effective, solid-state LED solutions for site, area, high
mast, highbay, and flood lighting
• IP65 Rated
• Wet location rated
• Instant-on with no warmup
• 5 year system warranty
• Long 50K+ hour life reduces maintenance costs
• Flexible mounting options for a variety of applications
5V I S I T  O U R  W E B S I T E  F O R  T H E  M O S T  C U R R E N T  S P E C S :  E I K O . C O M
O U T D O O R  F I X T U R E S
S I G N A L  :  F L O O D L I G H T  &  H I G H B A Y
Order
Code Item Lm W CCT CRI V Life/Hrs
L70 Dim DLC
Premium
10290 SIG-720/G0/740-U-D-G-BK 72,000 450W 4000K 70+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V ✓✓
10294 SIG-720/G0/740-V-D-G-BK 72,000 450W 4000K 70+ 277-480V 50,000 0-10V ✓✓
10291 SIG-720/G0/750-U-D-G-BK 72,000 450W 5000K 70+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V ✓✓
10295 SIG-720/G0/750-V-D-G-BK 72,000 450W 5000K 70+ 277-480V 50,000 0-10V ✓✓
10292 SIG-960/G0/740-U-D-G-BK 96,000 600W 4000K 70+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V ✓✓
10296 SIG-960/G0/740-V-D-G-BK 96,000 600W 4000K 70+ 277-480V 50,000 0-10V ✓✓
10293 SIG-960/G0/750-U-D-G-BK 96,000 600W 5000K 70+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V ✓✓
10297 SIG-960/G0/750-V-D-G-BK 96,000 600W 5000K 70+ 277-480V 50,000 0-10V ✓✓
S I G N A L  : Accessories
Order
Code Item Description Order
Code Item Description
10188 SIG-LENS-PC30D Signal Lens, 30° 10187 SIG-SMK-BK Signal Surface Mount Kit, Black
10189 SIG-LENS-PC60D Signal Lens, 60° 10185 SIG-VISOR-BK Signal Visor, Black
10190 SIG-REFLECTOR-AL90D Signal Refelctor, Aluminum, 90° 10186 SIG-Y-BK Signal Yoke Mounting Bracket, Black
10298 SIG-S-BK Signal Slipfitter for up to 2 3/8 Pipe
F L J  :  U T I L I T Y  F L O O D  L I G H T
Order
Code Item Lm W CCT CRI V Life/Hrs
L70 Mount Replaces
HID DLC
09619 FLJ-1C-30K-K-U 1,350 12W 3000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 Knuckle 150W 3
09618 FLJ-1C-30K-Y-U 1,350 12W 3000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 Yoke 150W 3
09612 FLJ-1C-50K-K-U 1,350 12W 5000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 Knuckle 150W 3
09611 FLJ-1C-50K-Y-U 1,350 12W 5000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 Yoke 150W 3
09614 FLJ-3C-30K-K-U 3,200 30W 3000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 Knuckle 300W 3
09613 FLJ-3C-30K-Y-U 3,200 30W 3000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 Yoke 300W 3
09623 FLJ-3C-50K-K-U 3,200 30W 5000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 Knuckle 300W 3
09615 FLJ-3C-50K-Y-U 3,200 30W 5000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 Yoke 300W 3
09621 FLJ-5C-30K-K-U 5,400 50W 3000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 Knuckle 300W 3
09620 FLJ-5C-30K-Y-U 5,400 50W 3000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 Yoke 300W 3
09617 FLJ-5C-50K-K-U 5,400 50W 5000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 Knuckle 300W 3
09616 FLJ-5C-50K-Y-U 5,400 50W 5000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 Yoke 300W 3
10304 FLJ-108/D5/740-U-D-S-BZ 10,800 80W 4000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 Slipfitter 350W 3
10305 FLJ-108/D5/750-U-D-S-BZ 10,800 80W 5000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 Slipfitter 350W 3
10306 FLJ-130/D0/740-U-D-S-BZ 13,000 100W 4000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 Slipfitter 350W 3
10307 FLJ-130/D0/740-V-D-S-BZ 13,000 100W 4000K 70+ 277-480V 50,000 Slipfitter 350W 3
10308 FLJ-130/D0/750-U-D-S-BZ 13,000 100W 5000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 Slipfitter 350W 3
10309 FLJ-130/D0/750-V-D-S-BZ 13,000 100W 5000K 70+ 277-480V 50,000 Slipfitter 350W 3
10310 FLJ-165/B0/840-U-D-S-BZ 16,500 150W 4000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 Slipfitter 400W 3
10311 FLJ-165/B0/840-V-D-S-BZ 16,500 150W 4000K 70+ 277-480V 50,000 Slipfitter 400W 3
10312 FLJ-165/B0/850-U-D-S-BZ 16,500 150W 5000K 70+ 100-277V 50,000 Slipfitter 400W 3
10313 FLJ-165/B0/850-V-D-S-BZ 16,500 150W 5000K 70+ 277-480V 50,000 Slipfitter 400W 3
F L J  : Accessories
Order
Code Item Description
10314 FLJ-YA-BZ Mounting adaptor
*See page 19 for Photocells
6 U S E  O R D E R  C O D E  W H E N  O R D E R I N G .   * A V A I L A B L E  I N  C A N A D A  O N LY .   † S P E C I A L  O R D E R  O N LY .
H I G H  B A Y  F I X T U R E S
B A Y  :  R O U N D  B A Y  L I G H T
Order
Code Item Lm W CCT CRI V Life/Hrs
L70 Dim Replaces
Fluor. DLC
Premium
09796 BAY-3C-40K-U 13,600 100W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50,000 1-10V 150-175W ✓✓
09797 BAY-3C-40K-V 13,600 100W 4000K 80+ 200-480V 50,000 1-10V 150-175W ✓✓
09582 BAY-3C-50K-U 13,600 100W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50,000 1-10V 150-175W ✓✓
09588 BAY-3C-50K-V 13,600 100W 5000K 80+ 200-480V 50,000 1-10V 150-175W ✓✓
09798 BAY-4C-40K-U 20,400 150W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50,000 1-10V 250-320W ✓✓
09799 BAY-4C-40K-V 20,400 150W 4000K 80+ 200-480V 50,000 1-10V 250-320W ✓✓
09583 BAY-4C-50K-U 20,400 150W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50,000 1-10V 250-320W ✓✓
09589 BAY-4C-50K-V 20,400 150W 5000K 80+ 200-480V 50,000 1-10V 250-320W ✓✓
09800 BAY-5C-40K-U 27,200 200W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50,000 1-10V 320-400W ✓✓
09801 BAY-5C-40K-V 27,200 200W 4000K 80+ 200-480V 50,000 1-10V 320-400W ✓✓
09584 BAY-5C-50K-U 27,200 200W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50,000 1-10V 320-400W ✓✓
09590 BAY-5C-50K-V 27,200 200W 5000K 80+ 200-480V 50,000 1-10V 320-400W ✓✓
B A Y  : Accessories
Order
Code Item Description Order
Code Item Description
09585 BAY-REFLECTOR BT-AL-60D 60° Aluminum Reflector 10386 BAY-CWB-16 16” Clear Wide Bay Lens Acrylic
09586 BAY-REFLECTOR BT-AL-90D 90° Aluminum Reflector 10380 BAY-BAND-16 Stainless Steel Clamp Band, 16” Reflectors
09587 BAY-REFLECTOR BT-PC-70D 70° Polycarbonate Reflector 10381 BAY-BAND-22 Stainless Steel Clamp Band, 22” Reflectors
09914 BAY-REFLECTOR-CV16 16” Cloudveil™ Reflector 09912 BAY-WG-AL Wireguard, Aluminum Reflector
09915 BAY-REFLECTOR-CV22 22” Cloudveil™ Reflector 09913 BAY-WG-GL Wireguard, Glass
10387 BAY-REFLECTOR-AC16 Light Reflector Clear Acrylic 09911 BAY-WG-PC Wireguard, PC Reflector
10382 BAY-CCL-16 16” Clear Conic Lens Acrylic 09910 BAY-SEN-1A-KIT Occupancy/Photocontrol Sensor w/ Remote
10384 BAY-CCL-22 22” Clear Conic Lens Acrylic 10378 BAY-PA-1/2NPS-W Pipe Adaptor 1/2” NPS White
10383 BAY-CDL-16 16” Clear Drop Lens Acrylic 10379 BAY-PA-3/4NPS-W Pipe Adaptor 3/4” NPS White
10385 BAY-CDL-22 22” Clear Drop Lens Acrylic
• �Cost-effective, solid-state solutions for highbay and lowbay
applications
• �Replaces high-watt HID fixtures and/or multi-lamp fluores-
cent luminaires

• Choice of 3500K, 4000K, or 5000K
• Available in 2’x2’ and 2’x4’
• Standard 0-10V dimming driver
• Universal input voltage (120-277V)
• 5 year system warranty
*See page 19 for Sensors and Batteries
12
L E D  F I X T U R E S
U S E  O R D E R  C O D E  W H E N  O R D E R I N G .   * A V A I L A B L E  I N  C A N A D A  O N LY .   † S P E C I A L  O R D E R  O N LY .
T R O F F E R  &  P A N E L  F I X T U R E S
S L M  :  S L I M  P A N E L
Order
Code Item Size Lm W CCT CRI V Life/Hrs
L70 Dim Replaces Fluorescent DLC/
Premium
10495 SLM22-40/A0/835-U-D-A 2’x2’ 4,000 40W 3500K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 3x 17WT8, 2U31T8 ✓
10507 SLM22-40/A0/840-H-D-A* 2’x2’ 4,000 40W 4000K 80+ 120-347V 50,000 0-10V 3x 17WT8, 2U31T8 ✓
10496 SLM22-40/A0/840-U-D-A 2’x2’ 4,000 40W 4000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 3x 17WT8, 2U31T8 ✓
10508 SLM22-40/A0/850-H-D-A* 2’x2’ 4,000 40W 5000K 80+ 120-347V 50,000 0-10V 3x 17WT8, 2U31T8 ✓
10497 SLM22-40/A0/850-U-D-A 2’x2’ 4,000 40W 5000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 3x 17WT8, 2U31T8 ✓
10498 SLM24-40/A0/835-U-D-A 2’x4’ 4,000 40W 3500K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓
10499 SLM24-40/A0/840-U-D-A 2’x4’ 4,000 40W 4000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓
10500 SLM24-40/A0/850-U-D-A 2’x4’ 4,000 40W 5000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓
10214 SLM24-50/A0/835-U-D 2’x4’ 5,000 50W 3500K 80+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓
10218 SLM24-50/A0/840-H-D* 2’x4’ 5,000 50W 4000K 80+ 120-347V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓
10215 SLM24-50/A0/840-U-D 2’x4’ 5,000 50W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓
10219 SLM24-50/A0/850-H-D* 2’x4’ 5,000 50W 5000K 80+ 120-347V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓
10216 SLM24-50/A0/850-U-D 2’x4’ 5,000 50W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓
10503 SLM24-50/A0/850-U-D-A 2’x4’ 5,000 50W 5000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓
10501 SLM24-50/A0/835-U-D-A 2’x4’ 5,000 50W 3500K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓
10509 SLM24-50/A0/840-H-D-A* 2’x4’ 5,000 50W 4000K 80+ 120-347V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓
10502 SLM24-50/A0/840-U-D-A 2’x4’ 5,000 50W 4000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓
10510 SLM24-50/A0/850-H-D-A* 2’x4’ 5,000 50W 5000K 80+ 120-347V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓
10394 SLM14-50/C5/835-U-D-A 1’x4’ 5,000 40W 3500K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 3x 17WT8, 2U31T8 ✓✓
10395 SLM14-50/C5/840-U-D-A 1’x4’ 5,000 40W 4000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 3x 17WT8, 2U31T8 ✓✓
10396 SLM14-50/C5/850-U-D-A 1’x4’ 5,000 40W 5000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 3x 17WT8, 2U31T8 ✓✓
10388 SLM22-38/C5/835-U-D-A 2’x2’ 3,800 30W 3500K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 3x 17WT8, 2U31T8 ✓✓
10389 SLM22-38/C5/840-U-D-A 2’x2’ 3,800 30W 4000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 3x 17WT8, 2U31T8 ✓✓
10390 SLM22-38/C5/850-U-D-A 2’x2’ 3,800 30W 5000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 3x 17WT8, 2U31T8 ✓✓
10391 SLM22-50/C5/835-U-D-A 2’x2’ 5,000 40W 3500K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 3x 17WT8, 2U31T8 ✓✓
10392 SLM22-50/C5/840-U-D-A 2’x2’ 5,000 40W 4000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 3x 17WT8, 2U31T8 ✓✓
10393 SLM22-50/C5/850-U-D-A 2’x2’ 5,000 40W 5000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 3x 17WT8, 2U31T8 ✓✓
10397 SLM24-50/C5/835-U-D-A 2’x4’ 5,000 40W 3500K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓✓
10398 SLM24-50/C5/840-U-D-A 2’x4’ 5,000 40W 4000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓✓
10399 SLM24-50/C5/850-U-D-A 2’x4’ 5,000 40W 5000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓✓
10400 SLM24-62/C5/835-U-D-A 2’x4’ 6,200 50W 3500K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓✓
10401 SLM24-62/C5/840-U-D-A 2’x4’ 6,200 50W 4000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓✓
10402 SLM24-62/C5/850-U-D-A 2’x4’ 6,200 50W 5000K 80+ 120-277V 50,000 0-10V 2x 32T8, 3x 32T8 ✓✓
S L M  : Accessories
Order
Code Item Description
10367 SLM14-RMK-A SLM14 Recessed Mounting Kit

10121 CDR-6-10/85/840-SSW-DIM-U 6” 1,000 12W 4000K 80+ 100-277 50,000
10115 CDR-6-15/85/840-SSW-DIM-U 6” 1,500 18W 4000K 80+ 100-277 50,000
10116 CDR-6-23/85/840-SSW-DIM-U 6” 2,400 27W 4000K 80+ 100-277 50,000
10117 CDR-8-10/85/840-SSW-DIM-U 8” 1,000 12W 4000K 80+ 100-277 50,000
10118 CDR-8-15/85/840-SSW-DIM-U 8” 1,500 18W 4000K 80+ 100-277 50,000
10119 CDR-8-20/85/840-SSW-DIM-U 8” 2,000 24W 4000K 80+ 100-277 50,000
10120 CDR-8-33/85/840-SSW-DIM-U 8” 3,500 40W 4000K 80+ 100-277 50,000
4 ”  D O W N L I G H T  K I T
Order
Code Item Lm W CCT CRI V Life/Hrs
L70 Replaces ES
09677 LED-DK4-9W927-DIM-G7 600 9W 2700K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
09678 LED-DK4-9W930-DIM-G7 600 9W 3000K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
09679 LED-DK4-9W940-DIM-G7 600 9W 4000K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
09680 LED-DK4-9W950-DIM-G7 600 9W 5000K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10315 DK4-10W/8/827-D-120-W/B 800 10W 2700K 80+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10316 DK4-10W/8/830-D-120-W/B 800 10W 3000K 80+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10317 DK4-10W/8/840-D-120-W/B 800 10W 4000K 80+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10318 DK4-10W/8/850-D-120-W/B 800 10W 5000K 80+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10337 DK4-13W/9/927-D-120-W/B 900 13W 2700K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
C O N T I N U E D  O N  N E X T  P A G E  > > >
• �Ultra-efficient LED downlight kits designed for both retrofit-
ting into existing downlights and new installation
• Integrated LEDs reduce energy consumption up to 80%
• Retrofit kits fit in many popular recessed downlight fixtures
• Lasts up to 30x longer than incandescent
• Choice of soft white, warm white and cool white CCT
• Instant-on, no warmup time
• 90 CRI versions available
14 U S E  O R D E R  C O D E  W H E N  O R D E R I N G .   * A V A I L A B L E  I N  C A N A D A  O N LY .   † S P E C I A L  O R D E R  O N LY .
D O W N L I G H T  F I X T U R E S
4 ”  D O W N L I G H T  K I T
Order
Code Item Lm W CCT CRI V Life/Hrs
L70 Replaces ES
10338 DK4-13W/9/930-D-120-W/B 900 13W 3000K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10339 DK4-13W/9/940-D-120-W/B 900 13W 4000K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10340 DK4-13W/9/950-D-120-W/B 900 13W 5000K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10319 DK4-13W/11/827-D-120-W/B 1,100 13W 2700K 80+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10320 DK4-13W/11/830-D-120-W/B 1,100 13W 3000K 80+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10321 DK4-13W/11/840-D-120-W/B 1,100 13W 4000K 80+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10322 DK4-13W/11/850-D-120-W/B 1,100 13W 5000K 80+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
4 ”  R O T A T A B L E  D O W N L I G H T
Order
Code Item Lm W CCT CRI V Life/Hrs
L70 Replaces ES
09083 LED-DK4RT-11W830-DIM-G5 650 11W 3000K 80+ 120 50,000 65W BR H
09084 LED-DK4RT-11W840-DIM-G5 650 11W 4000K 80+ 120 50,000 65W BR H
09085 LED-DK6RT-11W830-DIM-G5 750 11W 3000K 80+ 120 50,000 65W BR H
6 ”  D O W N L I G H T  K I T
Order
Code Item Lm W CCT CRI V Life/Hrs
L70 Replaces ES
09681 LED-DK6-11W927-DIM-G7 700 11W 2700K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
09682 LED-DK6-11W930-DIM-G7 700 11W 3000K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
09683 LED-DK6-11W940-DIM-G7 700 11W 4000K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
09684 LED-DK6-11W950-DIM-G7 700 11W 5000K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10341 DK6-12W/8/927-D-120-W/B 800 12W 2700K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10342 DK6-12W/8/930-D-120-W/B 800 12W 3000K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10343 DK6-12W/8/940-D-120-W/B 800 12W 4000K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10344 DK6-12W/8/950-D-120-W/B 800 12W 5000K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10323 DK6-12W/10/827-D-120-W/B 1,000 12W 2700K 80+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10324 DK6-12W/10/830-D-120-W/B 1,000 12W 3000K 80+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10325 DK6-12W/10/840-D-120-W/B 1,000 12W 4000K 80+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10326 DK6-12W/10/850-D-120-W/B 1,000 12W 5000K 80+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
09685 LED-DK6-15W927-DIM-G7 1,100 15W 2700K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
09686 LED-DK6-15W930-DIM-G7 1,100 15W 3000K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
09687 LED-DK6-15W940-DIM-G7 1,100 15W 4000K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
09688 LED-DK6-15W950-DIM-G7 1,100 15W 5000K 90+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10327 DK6-15W/12.5/827-D-120-W/B 1,250 15W 2700K 80+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10328 DK6-15W/12.5/830-D-120-W/B 1,250 15W 3000K 80+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10331 DK6-15W/12.5/840-D-120-W/B 1,250 15W 4000K 80+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10332 DK6-15W/12.5/850-D-120-W/B 1,250 15W 5000K 80+ 120V 50,000 65W BR H
10345 DK6-18W/12.5/927-D-120-W/B 1,250 18W 2700K 90+ 120V 50,000 100W BR H
10346 DK6-18W/12.5/930-D-120-W/B 1,250 18W 3000K 90+ 120V 50,000 100W BR H
10347 DK6-18W/12.5/940-D-120-W/B 1,250 18W 4000K 90+ 120V 50,000 100W BR H
C O N T I N U E D  O N  N E X T  P A G E  > > >
15V I S I T  O U R  W E B S I T E  F O R  T H E  M O S T  C U R R E N T  S P E C S :  E I K O . C O M
D O W N L I G H T  F I X T U R E S
6 ”  D O W N L I G H T  K I T
Order
Code Item Lm W CCT CRI V Life/Hrs
L70 Replaces ES
10350 DK6-18W/12.5/950-D-120-W/B 1,250 18W 5000K 90+ 120V 50,000 100W BR H
10333 DK6-18W/15/827-D-120-W/B 1,500 18W 2700K 80+ 120V 50,000 100W BR H
10334 DK6-18W/15/830-D-120-W/B 1,500 18W 3000K 80+ 120V 50,000 100W BR H
10335 DK6-18W/15/840-D-120-W/B 1,500 18W 4000K 80+ 120V 50,000 100W BR H
10336 DK6-18W/15/850-D-120-W/B 1,500 18W 5000K 80+ 120V 50,000 100W BR H
16 U S E  O R D E R  C O D E  W H E N  O R D E R I N G .   * A V A I L A B L E  I N  C A N A D A  O N LY .   † S P E C I A L  O R D E R  O N LY .
C A N O P Y  F I X T U R E S
S C R G  :  S U R F A C E  C A N O P Y  R O U N D  G A R A G E
Order
Code Item Lm W CCT CRI V Life/Hrs
L70 Replaces HID DLC
Premium
09959 SCRG-50/D0/840-DIM-U-S1B-W‡ 5,200 40W 4000K 80+ 100-277 50,000 250W 33
09955 SCRG-50/D0/840-DIM-U-W 5,200 40W 4000K 80+ 100-277 50,000 250W 33
09960 SCRG-50/D0/850-DIM-U-S1B-W‡ 5,200 40W 5000K 80+ 100-277 50,000 250W 33
09956 SCRG-50/D0/850-DIM-U-W 5,200 40W 5000K 80+ 100-277 50,000 250W 33
09961 SCRG-75/D0/840-DIM-U-S1B-W‡ 8,100 60W 4000K 80+ 100-277 50,000 400W 33
09957 SCRG-75/D0/840-DIM-U-W 8,100 60W 4000K 80+ 100-277 50,000 400W 33
09962 SCRG-75/D0/850-DIM-U-S1B-W‡ 8,100 60W 5000K 80+ 100-277 50,000 400W 33
09958 SCRG-75/D0/850-DIM-U-W 8,100 60W 5000K 80+ 100-277 50,000 400W 33
‡Features integrated sensor
S C R G  : Accessories
Order
Code Item Description
09963 SCRG-3G-BRK Quick Mount Bracket for 3G applications
S C S T  :  S L I M  C A N O P Y
Order
Code Item Lm W CCT CRI V Life/Hrs
L70 Replaces HID DLC
09952 SCST-140/B0/850-U-W 14,000 130W 5000K 70+ 100-277 50,000 250-400W 3
09953 SCST-140/B0/850-V-W 14,000 130W 5000K 70+ 200-480 50,000 250-400W 3
09954 SCST-160/B0/850-U-W 16,000 150W 5000K 70+ 100-277 50,000 400-600W 3
S C S S  :  S U R F A C E  C A N O P Y  S Q U A R E
Order
Code Item Lm W CCT CRI V Life/Hrs
L70 Replaces HID DLC
10627 SCSS-1C-40K-U 4,800 40W 4000K 70+ 120-277V 50,000 3
09746 SCSS-1C-50K-U 4,800 40W 5000K 70+ 120-277V 50,000 3
• Cost-effective, solid-state solutions for canopy applications
• �Replaces high-watt HID fixtures and/or fluorescent
luminaires
• Available in round and square configurations

10221 SEN-3C-KO PIR OCC/PC-DDC, IP66, High Bay Lens, 1/2” Knock Out Mount, 347/480V - 5 Year Warranty
09909 SEN-S1-RC Remote Control for S1A Sensors - 5 Year Warranty
10113 SEN-S1-RC2 Remote Control for S1B Sensors - 5 Year Warranty
10226 SEN-3-RC Remote Control for SEN-3B/3C - 5 Year Warranty
10222 SEN-EMA Sensor Extension Mounting Adaptor - 5 Year Warranty
P H O T O C E L L S
Order
Code Item Description
09966 PC1-4036-U Photocell, Flush Mount, 120-277V
09967 PC1-4136-U Photocell, Stem Mount, Side Lens, 120-277V
09968 PC1-4236-U Photocell, Stem Swivel Mount, Side Lens, 120-277V
09969 PC1-4736-U Photocell, Stem Swivel Mount, Top Lens, 120-277V
B A T T E R I E S
Order
Code Item Description
09850 FHSCP-UNV-10.7WL 10.7W Emergency Battery Backup
09852 FHSCP-UNV-13.7WL 13.7W Emergency Battery Backup
09854 FHSCP-UNV-17WL 17W Emergency Battery Backup
09849 FHSCP-UNV-5WL 5W Emergency Battery Backup
09851 FHSCP-UNV-7.8WL 7.8W Emergency Battery Backup
• �Omni-directional quad-element sensors for energy-saving
light control
• Available remote commissioning device
• �Optional interchangeable lenses to adjust detection pattern;